|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 11
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

071-22-0177
049-23-0271
199-20-0333
033-23-0454
071-21-2323
049-21-1286
071-20-2045
071-22-0189
116-22-0821
071-22-0108

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

071
049
116
049
071
049
071
071
116
071

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

DENNIS MADSEN
K & K SGRENSEN
LAYTH AL-ROBAI
TEAM ENSON
FRANK & CO

K & K SORENSEN
HENRIK TANG
FRANK & CO
YUSEIN FERAD
HENRIK TANG

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

61,703
179,792
244,509
245,696
250,847
326,032
331,844
376,410
400,446
459,102

Side 1/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 11
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

242-21-0715
242-21-0924
071-20-1873
242-21-0915
242-21-0704
116-22-0072
071-21-1340
045-22-0471
116-21-0043
071-21-2025

cccccccccc

242
242
071
242
242
116
071
045
116
071

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ABDUL RAZEQ PAYENDA MOHAMMAD
LISBET/KIM HANSEN

CARL ERIK NIELSEN

LISBET/KIM HANSEN

ABDUL RAZEQ PAYENDA MOHAMMAD
LAYTH AL-ROBAI

JORGEN SCHMIDT

BJARNE JANIK

THERGAM AL HULO

DENNIS MADSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

162,742
278,014
319,680
348,364
469,220
595,382
613,723
706,934
708,161
724,682

Side 2/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 12
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

062-21-0014
148-22-1123
062-21-0025
250-21-8350
222-21-0330
222-21-0541
222-21-0228
086-21-0035
192-21-2631
098-22-0208

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

222
148
222
148
222
222
222
148
062
098

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KURT NIELSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
KURT NIELSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
AAGE FAURHOLT
JENS J. OLSEN
CHR. FRISCH
JOHN MOGENSEN
BENT & YRSA
JESPER DRESLER

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

53,560
105,327
129,486
233,406
336,570
367,952
382,050
429,731
472,229
492,473

Side 3/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 12
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

148-22-0804
148-21-0959
222-21-0350
062-20-0495
062-22-2717
222-22-0812
222-21-0539
062-23-3305
909-21-4799
250-21-8314

cccccccccc

148
148
222
062
062
222
222
062
148
148

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

NIELS LARSEN
JBRGEN LARSEN
AAGE FAURHOLT
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PER LARSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

147,227
197,524
343,126
437,254
466,189
474,219
528,267
574,647
575,663
583,486

Side 4/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 21
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

030-22-3563
114-22-0218
009-19-2483
037-21-0291
151-21-2107
009-22-1421
113-21-0039
009-21-0243
009-20-3255
000-22-1071

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

030
114
009
114
151
009
030
009
009
030

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM RINGSTED
BJARNE JENSEN

NIELS P.HANSEN
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
TOGO BJERGFELT

NIELS P.HANSEN
RICHARDT NIELSEN
PETER MEJDAHL

PETER MEJDAHL
RICHARDT NIELSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

183,920
212,014
340,146
443,389
451,508
503,356
525,324
555,579
556,316
564,734

Side 5/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 21
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

151-20-2126
009-23-0139
233-22-0849
037-19-0697
037-19-0720
030-23-0006
114-17-0198
030-22-3286
250-20-3209
151-22-0176

cccccccccc

151
009
151
037
037
030
114
030
151
151

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KJELD ANDRESEN
THOMAS PEDERSEN
SOREN ANDERSEN
LENE M@RUM

OLE ANDERSEN
TEAM RINGSTED
BJARNE JENSEN
LISA & RENE

KJELD ANDRESEN
BRIAN NYGARD

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

133,510
386,824
462,595
501,693
521,195
590,640
599,425
711,463
927,530
930,638

Side 6/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 22
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

081-20-0702
081-22-2028
012-19-0640
100-22-0732
100-18-1429
012-22-0432
012-21-0318
081-21-0133
100-22-0035
018-20-1615

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

081
081
081
100
100
012
012
081
100
100

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM RUSKOV

OLE NIELSEN

ASGER FREDRIKSEN
PETER PEDERSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN

LARS KARLSON

LARS KARLSON

OLE NIELSEN

CARSTEN PEDERSEN
JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

330,856
383,767
392,050
580,743
626,673
633,296
660,660
774,257
966,905
988,910

Side 7/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 22
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

192-22-3532
100-21-0507
100-20-1241
100-22-0429
081-20-0706
012-21-0410
012-22-0014
038-22-6040
038-21-1875
038-22-6218

cccccccccc

100
100
100
100
081
012
081
081
081
081

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

RACING TEAM CN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
RACING TEAM CN
TEAM RUSKOV
JASER KOKO

JOHN BREDAHL
TEAM FREDERIKSEN
KAJ PEDERSEN
TEAM FREDERIKSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

245,080
399,180
472,535
711,581
753,305
916,934
1180,744
1936,833
2032,941
2060,669

Side 8/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 31
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

220-22-1558
220-20-0835
046-23-0537
220-21-1112
209-22-0907
010-21-0567
013-22-4451
209-21-0410
013-21-2337
000-22-1308

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

209
209
209
209
209
209
013
209
013
209

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

K.J PHILIPSEN

TOMMY REFFSTRUP
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
TOMMY REFFSTRUP
KLAUS NYGAARD
BRIAR RASHID ALI
FAM. NIELSEN

KLAUS NYGAARD
TEAM BANG

ROCKY JESPERSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

283,111
363,680
418,602
487,377
496,897
500,781
761,054
883,259
914,817
937,039

Side 9/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 31
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

209-22-0905
220-21-1789
220-20-1052
220-20-0084
220-20-0086
209-23-0903
166-20-0456
166-23-1047
013-22-4801
209-21-0335

cccccccccc

209
220
209
220
220
209
209
209
013
209

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KLAUS NYGAARD

KAJ ANDERSEN
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
HANNE & KURT
HANNE & KURT

BRIAN PETERSEN
SVEND KARGAARD
VASYL SAMBORSKYY
FAM. SKOV

BRIAN PETERSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

124,493
293,602
551,426
621,789
865,467
974,806
1055,188
1295,921
1470,574
1664,117

Side 10/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 32
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

070-22-2693
227-22-0134
070-23-5130
227-20-2109
070-20-2285
013-23-0388
240-21-0447
227-19-0133
240-22-0266
070-21-2898

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

070
227
070
227
070
227
070
227
070
070

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TORBEN JUHL

MICHAEL HANSEN
KLAUS NISSEN

MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
TORBEN JUHL

MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
KLAUS NISSEN

ARNE KJERGAARD
GUNTHER ROSTERMUND
TEAM MELDGAARD

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

216,883
223,461
280,896
363,813
405,677
466,366
510,065
544,531
550,515
809,524

Side 11/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 32
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

227-22-0637
227-22-0508
227-22-0162
227-20-2433
240-22-0029
227-22-0923
240-18-1471
240-18-1443
227-22-0656
070-21-2246

cccccccccc

227
227
227
227
070
227
070
070
227
070

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

K.E.KRISTENSEN
HOLGER WITTKE
MICHAEL HANSEN
HOLGER WITTKE
H. C. LIND
HOLGER WITTKE
H. C. LIND

H. C. LIND
K.E.KRISTENSEN
JORGEN GREVE

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

402,993
474,892
497,004
746,173
843,819
915,402
977,070
1020,213
1075,408
1435,682

Side 12/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 33
Hanner

2
=

OCoOoONOOUTEA WN B

Ringnummer

055-18-0630
055-21-1122
055-23-0598
055-22-1413
055-22-1830
055-23-0425
055-23-0308
250-23-0196
055-23-0337

>>>>>>>>>

055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

NIELS HANSEN
TOMMY GYDESEN
NIELS HANSEN
HERLUF JORGENSEN
KHALED HUSSEIN
HERLUF JARGENSEN
AHMAD HASSAN
AHMAD HASSAN
KHALED HUSSEIN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

222,541
239,776
451,013
1013,296
1325,501
1338,355
1675,202
1919,436
1996,444

Side 13/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 33
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

055-22-1389
055-22-1149
055-23-0203
055-23-0452
055-20-0202
055-20-0177
055-20-0116
055-23-0456
055-22-1661
055-22-1653

cccccccccc

055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
BENTE & STEEN

BENTE & STEEN

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
CHR. CHRISTENSEN

TOMMY GYDESEN

BENTE & STEEN

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
JOHN MADSEN

JOHN MADSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

232,648
241,190
263,673
309,697
324,636
333,643
423,270
562,965
719,314
719,722

Side 14/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 35
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

250-21-8003
046-22-0767
224-22-1507
153-19-0216
224-22-1501
046-22-0146
055-22-1696
154-22-7417
154-23-0152
046-21-0209

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

046
046
153
153
153
046
046
154
154
046

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LEIF NIELSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE
K. A. HANSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
MAX JENSEN

ISSA AMIN

PER HOLST

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

52,192
174,143
249,190
355,846
628,963
824,648
918,824

1106,484
1168,473
1245,221

Side 15/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 35
Hunner

2
b

=

QuVwoo~NOOULA WNE

Ringnummer

908-22-0395
055-20-0565
246-20-0071
046-22-0147
073-22-0410
017-23-0927
153-22-0969
046-22-0545
153-22-0961
073-22-0912

cccccccccc

046
046
017
046
073
017
153
046
153
073

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
K. A. HANSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
TORBEN MORTENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
FRANK JENSEN
JENSEN & M@LLER
ANDERS BO BR@BECH

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

134,157
273,915
332,172
362,198
425,792
430,407
462,421
484,282
508,721
840,340

Side 16/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 41
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

111-22-0329
144-21-2060
207-22-2027
074-23-0238
207-21-1340
111-22-0364
070-20-2034
207-22-2060
111-19-0610
234-23-0597

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

111
144
207
111
207
111
207
207
111
111

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

B. OG P. THOMSEN
EJLER HANSEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
LARS F. HANSEN
TEAM HANSEN

JENS P. ENEVOLDSEN
FAMILIEN NISSEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
BJARNE HANSEN
JEEP ZWANENBURG

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

209,873
306,763
322,999
344,225
361,472
379,831
385,143
462,939
537,223
713,938

Side 17/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 41
Hunner

2
b

=

QuVwoo~NOOULA WNE

Ringnummer

207-21-1205
207-21-1228
144-21-1970
207-22-2081
250-22-3274
207-22-2357
111-22-0222
140-22-0032
111-20-0969
111-22-0447

cccccccccc

207
207
140
207
207
207
111
140
144
111

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM CARSTENSEN

TEAM CARSTENSEN

POUL ERIK JUUL

IB ROSAGER

TEAM CARSTENSEN

TEAM HANSEN

TONNESEN & CHRISTENSEN
ANDERS KIRCH

KASPER & VIGGO

B. OG P. THOMSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

91,524
168,784
182,693
279,228
471,593
549,242
729,876
742,375
761,265
794,279

Side 18/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 42
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

028-20-0249
156-18-2564
028-22-0293
156-18-2526
027-22-0719
156-22-0495
028-23-0552
028-20-0085
156-21-0550
156-21-0371

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

028
156
028
156
027
156
028
028
156
156

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART

ARNE SKOV

CARSTEN LINDHART

JOHN CONRADSEN

ARNE KILDEGAARD

SANNE OG FREDDY

ARNE SKOV

MICHAEL & SGREN

CARSTEN LINDHART

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

222,530
441,761
511,610
517,054
728,727
826,462
830,326
919,558
1046,706
1063,234

Side 19/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 42
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

156-22-0174
156-19-0167
028-22-0220
028-23-0308
027-21-0178
027-19-0539
156-22-0190
028-21-0122
028-22-0438
250-23-0294

cccccccccc

156
028
028
028
028
028
156
028
028
028

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

MICHAEL & SGREN

ANN & FLEMMING

VIVI & H. HANSEN

ARNE SKOV

VIVI & H. HANSEN

VIVI & H. HANSEN

MICHAEL & SGREN

ARNE SKOV

JACEK TRZASKOWSKI
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

121,097
199,561
375,102
378,328
381,887
503,746
583,261
785,603
920,087
981,461

Side 20/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 52
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

127-22-0169
127-21-0516
127-20-0183
031-21-0145
127-22-0142
017-22-0567
127-21-0279
113-20-0019
127-20-0230
117-22-0366

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

127
127
127
031
127
117
127
113
127
117

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KNUD BAUER
BJARNE STRASZEK
KNUD BAUER

JENS EMIL POULSEN
KNUD BAUER

TINE BENDIXEN
BJARNE BORRESEN
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
BJARNE STRASZEK

C. &J. JAKOBSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

146,762
201,732
230,447
237,309
243,043
354,747
393,955
425,938
531,263
556,086

Side 21/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 52
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

113-20-0084
250-23-0083
019-22-0415
113-22-0636
019-20-0304
019-20-0142
019-22-0436
019-19-0207
019-19-0238
113-23-0017

cccccccccc

113
031
019
113
019
019
019
019
019
113

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

NIELS BECH NYGAARD
JENS P.PEDERSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
FLEMMING NIELSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
PETER JACOBSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

36,331
84,087
88,216
94,013
147,234
194,393
194,866
267,294
339,510
411,340

Side 22/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 53
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

086-22-0342
068-23-0129
068-22-3606
068-22-3621
086-22-0329
026-21-0730
250-20-3744
086-22-0291
086-21-0895
250-21-8160

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

086
068
086
086
086
026
068
086
086
068

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

S&G THOWSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
TEAM KROGEN
TEAM KROGEN

S&G THOWSEN
ARNE PORSMOSE
ALLAN SVENDSEN
PALLE SANDERHOFF
BJARNE E. JENSEN
ALLAN SVENDSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

45,820

87,035
118,529
179,454
317,278
333,571
336,816
372,491
387,696
446,591

Side 23/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 53
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

068-22-3628
068-22-3636
128-19-0028
026-20-0600
128-21-0041
128-20-0134
068-23-0109
026-22-0930
250-22-4197
068-23-0132

cccccccccc

086
086
128
026
068
128
068
026
086
068

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM KROGEN
TEAM KROGEN

OLE JOHANSEN
ARNE PORSMOSE
ALLAN SVENDSEN
OLE JOHANSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
ARNE PORSMOSE
ATLE ANDERSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

191,301
242,045
314,394
344,785
381,113
442,743
514,870
541,222
585,897
795,027

Side 24/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 54
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

126-20-1380
074-22-0558
074-22-0576
182-23-0855
074-20-0062
034-21-0227
074-21-0355
250-21-6025
074-20-0894
034-22-0352

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

053
074
074
053
074
034
074
034
074
034

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
LASSE LINDSTR@M
LASSE LINDSTR@M
HENRIK STZAHR
HANS-J@RN THOMSEN
J@RGEN JUUL

BJARNE & PETER
KLAUS POULSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

137,751
153,331
189,159
292,488
337,330
351,077
362,144
418,166
421,725
509,884

Side 25/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 54
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

034-21-0256
074-21-0519
182-23-0866
023-20-0945
023-20-0922
070-22-2331
074-21-0871
034-22-0053
053-20-0947
182-21-0359

cccccccccc

034
074
053
023
023
074
023
034
053
074

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JBRGEN JUUL
BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK ST/EHR

M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
HANS-J@RN THOMSEN
M. & C. HANSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
LASSE LINDSTR@M

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

99,392
252,001
290,433
297,620
300,656
387,788
389,501
403,921
430,267
439,868

Side 26/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 60
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

066-22-0006
170-22-2319
066-22-0012
066-19-0087
075-21-0453
066-19-0730
075-21-0468
170-21-1072
170-22-2014
075-22-0149

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

066
170
066
066
075
066
075
170
170
075

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

LAUGE BAK

KLAUS HANSEN
LAUGE BAK

SOREN KRISTENSEN
CONNI OG PREBEN
HANNE & KNUD
CONNI OG PREBEN
JOHS. CHRISTENSEN
FRITZ LYN PEDERSEN
KIM ANDERSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

156,499
158,161
163,163
265,226
267,087
275,262
281,299
321,148
332,325
333,988

Side 27/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 60
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

216-20-0514
170-20-1655
075-22-0345
216-19-0624
216-22-0675
075-21-0031
075-22-0349
075-23-0755
170-21-0629
075-22-0350

cccccccccc

216
170
075
216
216
075
075
075
170
075

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

DORIT & JAN P.
KLAUS HANSEN
KARL S@RENSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
DORIT & JAN P.
J. & ). DAMGARD
KARL S@RENSEN
FRODE HANSEN
KLAUS HANSEN
KARL S@RENSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

201,651
249,658
252,871
297,822
385,441
720,680
759,902
789,291
880,276
886,005

Side 28/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 61
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

180-22-1186
224-21-1724
224-21-1731
180-21-0084
224-20-1204
224-20-1317
190-22-0576
224-22-1484
237-20-0038
224-20-1159

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

180
224
224
180
224
224
190
224
190
224

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
LARS HANSEN

LARS HANSEN
JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
BRIAN DALSGAARD
BRIAN DALSGAARD
LEIF NIELSEN

LARS HANSEN

OLE MADSEN

OLE P. & SONNER

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

39,056
198,211
303,843
337,827
355,537
376,437
414,576
532,303
538,290
563,895

Side 29/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 61
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

165-20-0117
190-22-0602
224-21-1024
190-20-0195
013-23-0304
224-22-1266
190-23-0549
190-19-0272
190-20-0180
190-20-0191

cccccccccc

224
190
224
190
190
224
190
190
190
190

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

NIELS & BENTE
MSM

NIELS & BENTE
FAMILIEN HARRIG
MSM

NIELS & BENTE
MORTEN JENSEN
FAMILIEN HARRIG
FAMILIEN HARRIG
MORTEN JENSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

159,065
172,458
194,533
297,276
511,308
562,709
609,445
655,947
667,307
733,948

Side 30/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 62
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

172-22-0707
111-23-0462
232-22-1044
076-20-1069
232-19-0433
172-22-0795
232-22-1046
172-23-0768
076-22-0054
172-22-0657

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

172
172
232
076
232
172
232
172
076
172

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RGNN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
ULLA & RENE RGNN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE R@NN
BJARNE NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

115,021
510,557
520,751
641,843
701,268
710,436
716,106
822,015
828,027
930,854

Side 31/34



g Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:25

aB

Es-duer Sport

Sektion 62

Hunner
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 232-23-1398 U 232 |OUNUT TITIREZ 1086,922

Side 32/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 63
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

217-21-2143
025-22-0567
182-20-0369
215-22-2262
196-21-0435
182-21-0161
196-18-1533
126-21-0539
053-20-0987
196-21-0677

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

217
025
182
215
025
182
196
126
215
196

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

M. M. CHRISTENSEN

JENS & FRANS

INGER & JORN

BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
KELD HQGJEN

NIELS J. ULLITS

JENS O. KRISTENSEN

JENS ERIK JENSEN

BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
JENS O. KRISTENSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

58,798
104,459
176,403
224,319
270,798
300,208
439,402
497,563
501,465
511,464

Side 33/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 63
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

074-21-0701
182-22-0737
250-21-6742
196-20-0336
025-21-0037
025-21-0655
126-21-0553
025-22-0224
126-21-0396
126-20-1119

cccccccccc

182
182
215
196
025
025
126
025
126
126

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

PER E. PEDERSEN
PER E. PEDERSEN

BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
IB KRISTENSEN

FLEMMING LARSEN

HERLUF NIELSEN

JENS ERIK JENSEN

FLEMMING LARSEN

HANS J. JENSEN

HANS J. JENSEN

14-08-2024 15:25

Plac.Koef.

41,507
107,697
155,206
255,532
285,189
403,425
430,192
478,262
497,172
518,830

Side 34/34



